
New Earth Lighting / DF ProPlus

Main (866) 992-2278 | Support@dfproplus.com 
KMS6WHWH9T80 (EV608941WHxx )

Specifications subject to change without notice © Copyright JIMWAY, INC., 2018 

 5 Year Warranty 
 Direct 75W Incandescent Replacement
 No Housing Required!!!
 Energy Savings of up to 80%
 Lumen Maintenance over 70% @ 50,000+ Hours
 Compatible w/Most Triac Phase-Control Dimmers
 No UV/IR Radiation, No Toxic Mercury
 Die-Cast Aluminum Housing

OPTICS 
 Magnetic Interchangeable Trim Rings Available
 Frosted White Lens 
 Regressed Reflector

APPLICATIONS 
 Ceiling Installations for General Ambient Lighting in Homes, Offices &

Public Facilities 
 Retail Store Lighting 
 Museums, Galleries, Showrooms
 Hotels, Hospitality Areas
 Hospitals, Clinics, Workrooms
 Corridors, Lobbies, Stairways 

CERTIFICATIONS 
 cETLus Listed
 Energy Star Listed for Rebate and Tax Incentive Programs
 California Title 24 Compliant
 Rated for Wet-Locations / Airtight Rated 

6” Easy-Up—13 Watts 
TRIM ORDERING OPTIONS

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS
Warranty: 5 yrs 

Expected Life: 50,000 hrs 

Max. Ambient Temp:  45°C 

Min. Ambient Temp:   -18°C

R9-Value: 50 

Power Factor: >0.9 

Beam Angle:  99° 

THD: <20% 

20101 South Santa Fe Avenue 
Rancho Dominguez, CA 90221 

KMS6WHWH9T80 (EV608941WHxx ) 6” EASY-UP LED DOWNLIGHT MAGNETIC TRIM 
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Comments

MODEL NUMBER

KMS6WHWH9T8027 (EV608941WH27) 

KMS6WHWH9T8030 (EV608941WH30) 

KMS6WHWH9T8035 (EV608941WH35)

KMS6WHWH9T8040 (EV608941WH40)

KMS6WHWH9T8050 (EV608941WH50)

KELVIN (CCT) 

2700K 

3000K 

3500K 

4000K 

5000K 

WATTS 

12.60 

13.11 

12.57 

12.96 

12.94 

LUMENS 

804 

826 

822 

845 

893 

CRI 

91 

93 

93 

92 

93 

TRIM COLOR 

WHITE MAGNETIC 

WHITE MAGNETIC 

WHITE MAGNETIC 

WHITE MAGNETIC 

WHITE MAGNETIC 




