PROPLUS™
NEW EARTH™ LIGHTING
///// LIGHTING

Catalog #:		
Project:	Date:	
Prepared by:		
Comments		



FEATURES

- 5 Year Warranty
- Direct <u>75W</u> Incandescent Replacement
- No Housing Required!!!
- Energy Savings of up to 80%
- Lumen Maintenance over 70% @ 50,000+ Hours
- Compatible w/Most Triac Phase-Control Dimmers
- No UV/IR Radiation, No Toxic Mercury
- Die-Cast Aluminum Housing

OPTICS

- Magnetic Interchangeable Trim Rings Available
- Frosted White Lens
- Regressed Reflector

APPLICATIONS

- Ceiling Installations for General Ambient Lighting in Homes, Offices & Public Facilities
- Retail Store Lighting
- Museums, Galleries, Showrooms
- Hotels, Hospitality Areas
- Hospitals, Clinics, Workrooms
- Corridors, Lobbies, Stairways

CERTIFICATIONS

- cETLus Listed
- Energy Star Listed for Rebate and Tax Incentive Programs
- California Title 24 Compliant
- Rated for Wet-Locations / Airtight Rated

TRIM ORDERING OPTIONS

e"	Escu	ul In.	_12	Watts
·	Lasv	-vv		vvalus

MODEL NUMBER	KELVIN (CCT)	<u>WATTS</u>	<u>LUMENS</u>	<u>CRI</u>	TRIM COLOR
KMS6WHWH9T8027 (EV608941WH27)	2700K	12.60	804	91	WHITE MAGNETIC
KMS6WHWH9T8030 (EV608941WH30)	3000K	13.11	826	93	WHITE MAGNETIC
KMS6WHWH9T8035 (EV608941WH35)	3500K	12.57	822	93	WHITE MAGNETIC
KMS6WHWH9T8040 (EV608941WH40)	4000K	12.96	845	92	WHITE MAGNETIC
KMS6WHWH9T8050 (EV608941WH50)	5000K	12.94	893	93	WHITE MAGNETIC

SPECIFICATIONS

Warranty:	5 yrs	Max. Ambient Temp:	45°C R9-Value:	50	Beam Angle:	99°
Expected Life:	50.000 hrs	Min. Ambient Temp:	-18°C Power Factor:	>0.9	THD:	<20%



75 Watt Equivalent











